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Dear Friends,
 

Welcome back to another wonderful year at The
Friendship Circle!

 
This past year has given us a lot of uncertainty

and challenges, but through it all, The Friendship
Circle remained true to our mission: to provide

friendship and respite to our special friends and
their families. Through many home visits,

packages, Zoom events, and outdoor gatherings,
we have stayed connected to our friends.

 
Looking ahead, we have no bigger wish than to
finally see our friends again under healthy and

safe circumstances. 
 

We know that managing everyone's schedule
can be exhausting. With that in mind, we created

this complete and concise list of all our
programs. We hope that you can place this

calendar on your billboard so you can remain up
to date and never miss a program!

 
We dedicate this publication to Rabbi

Menachem M. Schneerson, the Lubavitcher
Rebbe of righteous memory, whose teachings
and wisdom inspire us to believe in everyone’s

infinite potential. His consistent and clear
messages continue to teach us that every Jew is

an indispensable part of the community. 
 

Sincerely,
 

Malya Shmotkin
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Need To Reach Us?



Sunday, September 12

SEPTEMBER

~ Family Welcome Back Party
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM
Emmet’s Playground 

~ Volunteer Kickoff
6:00 - 8:00 PM
The Daniel Home



OCTOBER
Sunday, October 3

~ Children's Circle Orientation
11:00 AM - 12:30 PM
Bi Cultural Hebrew Academy
~ Adult Circle
1:30 PM - 4:00 PM
Stamford JCC

Wednesday, October 6

~ Mom's Trip to Ohel
9:30 AM - 1:00 PM
Meet at the FC Center

Sunday, October 10

~ Bowling League
11:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Nutmeg Bowl

~ Volunteer Training
7:30 PM - 9:00 PM
The Friendship Circle Lounge

Sunday, October 17

~ Children's Circle
10:00 AM - 12:30 PM
Bi Cultural Hebrew Academy

~ Sibling Support
3:30 PM - 5:00 PM
Get Air

Tuesday, October 19

~ Adult Soosh Job Training
2:00 PM - 3:00 PM
Soosh
~ TeenTalks: Boys 11/12 Grade
7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
The Friendship Circle Lounge

Sunday, October 24

~ Children's Circle
10:00 AM - 12:30 PM
Bi Cultural Hebrew Academy

~ Adult Circle
1:30 PM - 4:00 PM
Stamford JCC

Thursday, October 21

~ Caffeine For the Soul
11:00 AM - 12:00 PM
The Friendship Circle Lounge

~ TeenTalks: Girls 11/12 Grade
7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
The Friendship Circle Lounge

Tuesday, October 26

~ Mom's Social
10:00 AM - 11:00 AM
Chabad of Fairfield

Thursday, October 28

~ TeenTalks: Boys 9/10 Grade
7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
The Friendship Circle Lounge

~ TeenTalks: Girls 9/10 Grade
7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
The Friendship Circle Lounge

~ Adult Art Circle
5:00 PM - 6:00 PM
Lucky Penny Pottery

~ Adult Art Circle
5:00 PM - 6:00 PM
Lucky Penny Pottery

Fri- Sun, Oct 29-31
~ Mom's Shabbaton
Mystic Marriot Hotel



Sunday, November 7

~ Children's Circle
& Family Challah Bake
10:00 AM - 12:30 PM
Bi Cultural Hebrew Academy

~ Adult Circle
1:30 PM - 4:00 PM
Stamford JCC

Sunday, November 14

Tuesday, November 16

Thursday, November 18

Sunday, November 21

NOVEMBER

~ Volunteer & Parent Challah Bake
7:30 PM - 9:00 PM
The Schweber Home

~ Race With the Dads
8:00 PM - 9:30 PM
RPM Raceway

~ Children's Circle
10:00 AM - 12:30 PM
Bi Cultural Hebrew Academy

~ Sibling Support
3:30 PM - 5:00 PM
The Friendship Circle Lounge

~ Adult Soosh Job Training
2:00 PM - 3:00 PM
Soosh

~ Adult Circle
& Challah Bake
1:30 PM - 4:00 PM
Stamford JCC

~ MVP: Fairfield
10:00 AM - 11:30 AM
Chabad of Fairfield

~ MVP: Fairfield
10:00 AM - 11:30 AM
Chabad of Fairfield

~ MVP: Fairfield
10:00 AM - 11:30 AM
Chabad of Fairfield



DECEMBER
Thursday, December 2

~ Adult Chanukah Game Night
6:00 PM - 7:30 PM
The Friendship Circle Lounge

Sunday, December 5

~ Volunteer Chanukah Party
12:30 PM - 1:30 PM
Bi Cultural Hebrew Academy

Monday, December 6

Tuesday, December 21

~ Adult Soosh Job Training
2:00 PM - 3:00 PM
Soosh

~ Community Inclusion Fair
1:00 PM - 4:00 PM Slots
Bi Cultural Hebrew Academy

Sunday, December 19

~ Children's Circle
10:00 AM - 12:30 PM
Bi Cultural Hebrew Academy

~ Adult Circle
1:30 PM - 4:00 PM
Stamford JCC

Thursday, December 16

~ TeenTalks: Girls Spa for the Soul
3:30 PM - 4:30 PM
The Stamford Mikvah

~ Winter Camp
10:00 AM - 1:00 PM
Bi Cultural Hebrew Academy

~ Caffeine For the Soul
11:00 AM - 12:00 PM
The Friendship Circle Lounge

~ Adult Shabbat Dinner
5:00 PM
The Shmotkin Home

Friday, December 3

~ Children's Circle
10:00 AM - 12:30 PM
Bi Cultural Hebrew Academy

~ Chanukah Holiday Program
5:00 PM -  6:30 PM
Stepping Stones Museum

Sunday, December 12

~ TeenTalks: Boys 9/10 Grade
7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
The Friendship Circle Lounge

~ Mom's Virtual Event
7:30 PM - 8:30 PM
Your Home

Mon- Thurs, Dec 27-30

Tuesday, December 14

~ TeenTalks: Boys 11/12 Grade
7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
The Friendship Circle Lounge

~ Chanukah Home Visits
Your Home



Sunday, January 9

Thursday, January 13

Tuesday, January 25

Wednesday, January 19

Wednesday, January 26

Thursday, January 6

Sunday, January 16

Sunday, January 30

JANUARY

~ Children's Circle
10:00 AM - 12:30 PM
Bi Cultural Hebrew Academy

~ Adult Circle
1:30 PM - 4:00 PM
Stamford JCC

~ Volunteer Training
7:00 PM - 8:30 PM
The Shapiro Home

~ Adult Night Out
5:00 PM - 6:00 PM
Six Thirteen

~ Adult Soosh Job Training
2:00 PM - 3:00 PM
Soosh

~ Caffeine For the Soul
11:00 AM - 12:00 PM
The Friendship Circle Lounge

~ MVP: Stamford
5:30 PM - 7:00 PM
The Friendship Circle Lounge

~ Children's Circle
& Tu B'Shvat Holiday Program
10:00 AM - 12:30 PM
Bi Cultural Hebrew Academy

~ MVP: Stamford
5:30 PM - 7:00 PM
The Friendship Circle Lounge

~ Mom's Social
10:00 AM - 11:00 AM
Chabad of Westport

~ Adult Night Out
5:00 PM - 6:00 PM
Harbor Point

~ Children's Circle
10:00 AM - 12:30 PM
Bi Cultural Hebrew Academy

~ Adult Circle
1:30 PM - 4:00 PM
Stamford JCC

~ MVP: Stamford
5:30 PM - 7:00 PM
The Friendship Circle Lounge



Wednesday, February 2

Thurs- Sun, Feb 3-6

Sunday, February 6

~ Adult Spa & Photoshoot
11:00 AM - 2:00 PM Slots
The Loft Salon & Spa

Tuesday, February 8

~ Adult Trip To Ohel
9:30 AM - 1:00 PM
Meet at the FC Center

Wednesday, February 9

~ Virtual Cooking Circle
5:15 PM - 6:15 PM
Your Home

Thursday, February 10

Sunday, February 13

Tuesday, February 15

~ Caffeine For the Soul
11:00 AM - 12:00 PM
The Friendship Circle Lounge

Thursday, February 17

FEBRUARY
~ Virtual Cooking Circle
5:15 PM - 6:15 PM
Your Home

~ Miami Marathon Weekend
Miami, Florida

~ Mom & Dad's Night
6:30 PM - 8:30 PM
The Perl Home

~ Sibling Support
3:30 PM - 5:00 PM
Chelsea Piers

~ Volunteer Friendship Tank
5:00 PM - 6:00 PM
The Friendship Circle Lounge

~ Children's Circle
10:00 AM - 12:30 PM
Bi Cultural Hebrew Academy

~ Adult Super Bowl Party
6:00 PM - 7:30 PM
The Friendship Circle Lounge

~ Adult Soosh Job Training
2:00 PM - 3:00 PM
Soosh



~ Shaloch Manot Packing
7:00 PM - 8:30 PM
The Rosenberg Home

Monday, March 7

Tuesday, March 8

Sunday, March 13

~ Children's Circle
& Pre- Purim Holiday Program
10:00 AM - 12:30 PM
Bi Cultural Hebrew Academy

~ Adult Circle
1:30 PM - 4:00 PM
Chabad of Fairfield

Thursday, March 17

Tuesday, March 22

MARCH

~ Adult Soosh Job Training
2:00 PM - 3:00 PM
Soosh

~ Purim Festive Meal
4:30 PM - 6:00 PM
The Kamman Home

~ Adult Cooking Circle
5:00 PM - 6:00 PM
Chabad of Greenwich

~ Suicide Prevention
& Awareness
Community: 10:15 AM - 12:15 PM
Teens: 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM
Bi Cultural Hebrew Academy

~ TeenTalks: Boys 11/12 Grade
7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
The Friendship Circle Lounge

Wednesday, March 2

~ Virtual Cooking Circle
5:15 PM - 6:15 PM
Your Home

Sunday, March 6

~ Children's Circle
10:00 AM - 12:30 PM
Bi Cultural Hebrew Academy

~ Adult Circle
1:30 PM - 4:00 PM
Chabad of Fairfield

~ Mom's Social
8:00 PM - 9:00 PM
Chabad of Fairfield

~ Mom's Virtual Event
7:30 PM - 8:30 PM
Your Home

Thursday, March 24

~ Dads March Madness
8:00 PM - 9:30 PM
The Kleshchelski Home

~ Children's Circle
10:00 AM - 12:30 PM
Bi Cultural Hebrew Academy

Sunday, March 27

Tuesday, March 29

~ Adult Cooking Circle
5:00 PM - 6:00 PM
Chabad of Greenwich

~ TeenTalks: Girls 11/12 Grade
7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
The Friendship Circle Lounge

Thursday, March 31

~ Caffeine For the Soul
11:00 AM - 12:00 PM
The Friendship Circle Lounge



Sunday, April 3

Wednesday, April 6

Thursday, April 7

Sunday, April 10

Friday, April 15

Tuesday, April 5

APRIL
~ Bowling League
11:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Nutmeg Bowl

~ Passover Seder
7:00 PM
The Shmotkin Home

~ Sibling Support
3:30 PM- 5:00 PM
The Friendship Circle Lounge

~ TeenTalks: Boys 9/10 Grade
7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
The Friendship Circle Lounge

~ Mom's Trip to Ohel
9:30 AM - 1:00 PM
Meet at the FC Center

~ TeenTalks: Girls 9/10 Grade
7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
The Friendship Circle Lounge

~ Children's Circle
& Passover Holiday Program
10:00 AM - 12:30 PM
Bi Cultural Hebrew Academy

~ Adult Circle
1:30 PM - 4:00 PM
Chabad of Westport



Sunday, May 1

Tuesday, May 3

Thursday, May 5

Sunday, May 15

Thursday, May 19

~ Sibling Support
3:30 PM - 5:00 PM
Best Time Ever

Sunday, May 22

Tuesday, May 24

MAY

~ Adult Soosh Job Training
2:00 PM - 3:00 PM
Soosh

~ Children's Circle
10:00 AM - 12:30 PM
Bi Cultural Hebrew Academy

~ Adult Circle
& Family Lunch
1:30 PM - 4:00 PM
Chabad of Westport

~ Caffeine For the Soul
11:00 AM - 12:00 PM
The Friendship Circle Lounge

~ Friendship Day & Walk
12:30 PM - 1:30 PM
Westhill High School

~ Mom's Social
8:00 PM - 9:00 PM
Chabad of Westport

~ Volunteer Appreciation Event
& MVP Awards
6:00 PM - 7:30 PM
Congregation Agudath Sholom

~ Adult Soosh Job Training
2:00 PM - 3:00 PM
Soosh



Thursday, June 9

Monday, July 11

Sunday, June 12Sunday, June 5

Wednesday, August 10

JUNE

~ Seniors Closing BBQ
7:00 PM - 8:30 PM
The Malkin Home

~ Family BBQ
5:00 PM - 6:30 PM
Location TBD

~ Family Zoo Trip
11:30 AM - 12:30 PM
Beardsley Zoo

~ Mom's Virtual Event
7:30 PM - 8:30 PM
Your Home

~ Shavuot Holiday Celebration
12:30 PM
The Kamman Home

~ Young Couple Awareness Event
7:30 PM - 9:00 PM
The Licht Home

JULY

AUGUST



Together
W E  A R E

P E R F O R M I N G

M I R A C L E S

1074 Hope St. Suite 201
Stamford,  CT,  06907


